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

LAURELHURST.
Charming Dutch colonial. 2 blocks

from park, delightfully situated, large,
airy rooms. 3 fireplaces. French doors,
exclusive porch: sun parlor, hardwood
polished floors throughout: garage. This
is really an exquisite home; so homelike
and clean; $1200, terms.

THE FRED A. JACOBS CO..
104 oth st. Main 6869.

BEST BUY IN TOWN.
Here's the cleanest, neatest

bungalow on the market; living and din-
ing room old ivory, bedrooms and kitch-
en white enamel, newly tinted, new
light fixtures, new linoleum, big lot, half
block from Montavllla car; $3154), easy
terms. Come out today and get there
early. This won't last long. 115 East
65th st. North.

FOR SALE 1 corner. 50x100, close In.
good neighborhood, two well-bui- lt

houses, garage, modern, fine condition ;
reason selling, owner leaving city ; now
rented for $05 per nronth. This brings
10 per cent net on price. $10,000. Deal
owner, avoid commission; no agents; fine
terms. Further particulars address, AP
365, Oregonlan.

PIEDMONT .DISTRICT.
Modern house on A Iberta st.,

near Alblna'ave. ; fireplace, cement base-
ment, paved street, good lawn, rose
bushes. Price $6541 ; terms.

KILL. AVE. REALTY CO..
121 Killingsworrh ave., near Alblna,

Open evenings and Sunday.
HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.

$H750.
Modern, five rooms, breakfast nook,

hardwood floors, innide finished In old
Ivory and tapestry paper, garage, im-
provements in and paid ; corner of East
37th and Sherman. House open. $H)0
cash. Marshall 85H.

B. OTH ST., NEAR BROADWAY.
$HOO0.

modern house, sleeping
porch, garage, lot 50x100, street paved,
paid.

J. J. OEDER CO..
4 Grand Ave. N., near East Ankeny.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW, perfect gem
old ivory, art paper, oak floors. French
doors. .1 bed rooms, sleeping porch, ga
rage, beautiful new curtains, draperies.
gas range, neater, etc. inciuneo, shtoO.
Neuhusen A Co.. N. W. Bank bldg.

106x100 EASY TERMS.
BUNGALOW $3200.

WOODSTOCK, 2 BLOCKS TO CAR.
FURNACE, GARAGE. ABUNDANCE OF

FRUIT, QUICK POSSESSION.
J. C. Corbln Co.. 8 Lewis Bldg.

EQU IT V In a modern bungalow
with garage, full 50x100 lot; olock
from car line: balnnce on a straight con-
tract, navable $20 per mo. and Int
Bdwy. 904.

BA RG AIN. $10,000 2 practicailv new
duplex houpes. modern, on paved street,
cIosa In on east side. This is an Al in-
vestment. Address P. O. box 163.

Or.
jir.OO TERMS.

Westover : 1 1 rooms; strictly modern ;

large grounds: double garage; best view.
G C. GOLDEN R ERG. Abintrton bldg.
"3S Years in Pcrtland Main 4803.

csoo HOUSEBOAT, built suitable for 2
families; bath. !aundrv trav. gas. elec-
tric lights. Phone Mllwnukie 34R. or
address P. O. box 163. Mllwnukie. Or.

WEST SIDE modern ' house and
garage on ear line; price $26O0: $600
down, balance like rent. J;ohn Singer,
420 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

PORT LAN 0 BANKS request tltls Insur-
ance Instead of abstracts Why? Ask
your banker, he knows. Title and Trust
fTompany.

IRVINGTON CHARMING BUNGALOW
$7500. terms; well-buil- t. Ivory finish,
fireplace, oak floors, garage. Neuhau-Fp- n.

East 3i4. Main 8078.
IRV1NOTON house; immediate pos

session given ; usLrgu-i- pnue ; pany
wants to leave town. Jamison, 504 Lum-
bermen's bldg.

WANT to Mil my property in Baker, three
houses and lots, or would consider an
exchange for property here. Tabor 8511

FOR SALE by owner, good house, four
rooms, with 2 or 4 lots; lawn, flowers
and fruit. No. 46 E. 87th N. Tabor 903.

fWi"f modern bungalow, garage. $2600.
Owner. 5412 45th ave. ML Scott car to
54th st.

;M0 $5O0 CASH for house,
walking distance, east side. Call owner.
Main 7314.

iv rORVALLlS House and 3 lots, 2 lots
near O. A, C. and a frat bouse. AN 411,
Oregonian.

KTrrtxf Km ntr a low. corner lot, basement,
hi.tlt-i- n effect. $2250 $500 cash, balance

Larson, 419 Henry bldg.
nv OWNER house ; hot-- water

furnace, fireplace, 50x100 lot, close in.
$4000, terms. East 8590.

a r to eareain. 50x100, with small house.
Call Woodlawn 2363. For sale by own
er, no commission.

iron sale cottage from owner,
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